
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 13, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

American Life & Health Group, Inc. $110,676 47
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $78,684 21
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $74,679 37
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $50,904 8

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $34,944 12

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $29,498 10
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $24,924 6
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $21,432 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $19,980 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $18,072 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $17,856 9
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,392 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,248 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,728 6
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $14,892 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $13,332 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $12,768 2
Benefits Outsource Systems, LLC $10,056 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $10,044 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $9,996 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,874 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,528 2
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $8,772 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,340 6
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $8,004 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $7,908 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $7,776 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $7,632 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $6,660 4
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $6,648 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,588 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,360 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $6,180 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,172 2
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $5,040 1
Weinfeld, Shia Weinfeld Insurance Agency $5,028 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $4,884 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,764 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,752 4
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $4,719 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,608 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $4,608 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $4,574 5
Young, Keith W. Young Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $4,488 2



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,356 3
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,344 2
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,912 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $3,862 2
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,828 1
Barney Insurance, Inc. $3,756 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,720 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,516 3
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $3,264 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,216 1
Tubbs, Philip D. Tubbs Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $3,168 2
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,108 1
Kennedy, William O. Jr. Kennedy Insurance Agency $3,094 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,012 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $2,904 2
Unger, Martin Unger Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,867 4
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,712 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $2,712 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $2,688 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $2,688 1
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $2,544 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $2,544 1



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 13, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Lasman, David $12,900 Steinberg, Gail L. $10,056
Lucas, Cody $11,712

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Steinberg, Gail L. $10,056 Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,648
Barta, Devin M. $9,804 Gauldin, Brian K. $6,360
Jaffe, Joseph A. $9,804 Feldesman, James S. $6,288
Holzman, Robert $8,820 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,216
Sachs, Kerry $8,484 Dworkin, Earl D. $6,180
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $8,004 Lasman, Mark J. $5,820
Blake, Karla $7,908 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $5,664
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $7,776 S., Richard $5,484
Mankamyer, Mary $7,728 Rosati, Lisa $5,424
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $7,392 Worrell, Michael D. $5,400
Barrett, Brian $7,308 Weirzbicki, Cristalena $5,088
Ripoll, Glenn A. $6,780 Buice, Rhonda R. $5,040
Ahlbum, Jon $6,744 Weinfeld, Shia $5,028

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Heller, Mark $4,884 Valovich, Stephen A. $3,108
Stress, Amy L. $4,764 Kennedy, William O. Jr. $3,094
Warner, Terry $4,719 Lovelace, David P. $3,048
Gilbert, Brian $4,608 Baacke, Brian W. $3,012
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $4,572 Poppe, Stephen E. $3,012
Young, Keith W. $4,572 Benedeti, Juan C. $2,952
Santo, Bergino J. $4,356 Verrier, Scott R. $2,952
Biederman, Julie $4,248 Unger, Martin $2,892
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,176 Mueller, Janet $2,724
Ahlbum, Tim $4,116 Albert, Michael D. $2,712
Neira, Michelle M. $3,960 Anderson, Russell M. $2,712
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,828 Bick, Mario $2,712
LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,780 Cohan, Toby E. $2,712
Lind, Isaac M. $3,756 Dodd, Paulette $2,712
Jacquin, Lori E. $3,612 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,712
Palmer, Casey V. $3,504 Feldman, Lois $2,712
Selinger, William S. $3,504 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,712
Fletcher, Kermit $3,444 Hirsch, Neal A. $2,712
Gast, David $3,396 Jacobson, Sandy $2,712
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,396 Kaplan, Melissa $2,712
Maisto, Stephen $3,312 Lasman, Dana $2,712
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,264 Melton, Horace L. Jr. $2,688
Easterling, Horace W. $3,252 Daniels, Diane $2,664
Olson, Landon $3,216 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $2,640
Tubbs, Philip D. $3,204 Roper, Charles W. $2,592
McGregor, Maximilian M. $3,192 Bushko, Heidi $2,544
Schwartz, Matthew $3,132 Christopher, Jeffrey R. $2,544
Delia, Brian $3,108 Johnson, Devin P. $2,544
Goldberg, Ellen C. $3,108 Kitay, Laura A. $2,544
Horne, Michael $3,108 McKnight, Robert J. $2,544
Strohm, Mark $3,108 Whiteley, William R. $2,544


